[Option]
VNH
Nozzle
Tank
Coolant
pump
3
1 2

Accessory
Function plate for VO307 (D sealing, with thread): DXT152-14-5A
How to Order Pilot Solenoid Valves
D DIN terminal
DZ
DIN terminal with light/surge voltage
suppressor
[Option]
How to Order
1 QD5
Nil
Q
—
CE-compliant
VO307
628A
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Valve type
3 Port 2 Port
Operation
Air operated
3
1 2
12 12
3
1 2
12
1 2
12
1 2
Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve Specifications
Pilot solenoid valve
Electrical entry
Coil rated
voltage (V)
AC (50/60 Hz)
DC
AC
Allowable voltage fluctuation
Temperature rise
Apparent power
Power consumption
Manual override
DC
Inrush
Holding
100 V, 200 V, Other voltage (Semi-standard)
24 V, Other voltage (Semi-standard)
–15 to +10% of the rated voltage
4 W (without light), 4.2 W (with light)
Non-locking push type
Note) Refer to page 628 for how to order pilot solenoid valves.
Symbol
3 port valve 2 port valve
VNH111
-10A
A
B VNH211
-15A
A
B VNH311
-20A
A
B VNH411
-25A
A
B VNH113
-10A
A
B VNH213
-15A
A
B VNH313
-20A
A
B VNH413
-25A
A
B VNH133